PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
40066-M50, 40066-0MR
66-Style Wiring Block
40066-M
50, 40066-0M
R
APPLICATION
The Leviton 66-Style Block provides 50 fixed
cross-connections for voice, security, and data
applications. The block is ideal for entrance facilities
and telecommunications closets. The block mounts
to walls or backboards.
Page 1 of 2
FEATURES
• Compact design supports space-limited applications
• Terminate 22-26 gauge solid insulated cable or 18-19 gauge
solid stripped cable
DESIGN CONSIDERATIONS
• Mounts on wall or backboard
• Cable bundles route adjacent to wiring base
• Mounts to Leviton 89D Stand-Off Brackets, providing space
for routing cables behind each block
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
ANSI/TIA-568.2-D
cULus Listed
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions:	 See page two
Materials:	 Made of fire-retardant plastic
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
66-Blocks	 Taiwan
89D Bracket Mexico
WARRANTY INFORMATION
For a copy of Leviton product warranties, visit
Leviton Network Solutions
2222 - 222nd St. SE
Bothell, WA 98021-4416
tel �1-800-824-3005
tel +1-425-486-2222
Copyright © 2019 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Revised June 2019
Asia / Pacific
T  +1.631.812.6228
E infoasean@leviton.com
Canada
T +1.514.954.1840
E pcservice@leviton.com
Caribbean
T +1.954.593.1896
E infocaribbean@leviton.com
China
T +852.2774.9876
E infochina@leviton.com
Colombia
T +57.1.743.6045
E infocolombia@leviton.com
Europe
T +44.0.1592.772124
E customerserviceeu@leviton.com
Mexico
T +52.55.5082.1040
E lsamarketing@leviton.com
Middle East & Africa
T +971.4.247.9800
E lmeinfo@leviton.com
South Korea
T +82.2.3273.9963
E infokorea@leviton.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
40066-M50, 40066-0MR
40066-M
50, 40066-0M
R
F19 7784Page 2 of 2
Leviton Network Solutions
2222 - 222nd St. SE
Bothell, WA 98021-4416
tel �1-800-824-3005
tel +1-425-486-2222
Copyright © 2019 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Revised June 2019
PART NUMBERS
Description Part No.
50 Pair M-Type 66-Clip Connecting Block 40066-M50
Connectorized Demarcation Block with female 50-pin connector, hinged cover and 89D
mounting bracket included
40066-0MR
66-Style Bridging Clip (bag of 50) 40067-0BC
89D Mounting Bracket, compatible with 40066-M50 M-Style Block
and 49255-Q89 QuickPort® Patch Block
40089-00D
ELECTRONIC FILES
For CAD files, typical specs, or technical drawings (.DXF, .DWG), visit www.leviton.com.
40066-M50
0.32"
(8 mm)
0.50"
(13 mm)
R 0.05" (1 mm)
0.12" (3 mm)
40067-0BC
1.88"
(48 mm)
10.00"
(254 mm)
3.22"
(81 mm)
40089-00D (Available separately)
2.35" (60 mm)
0.95" (24 mm)
10.00" (254 mm)
3.3" (84 mm)
10.00" (254 mm)
2.70"
(69 mm)
3.38" (86 mm)
40066-0MR
Asia / Pacific
T  +1.631.812.6228
E infoasean@leviton.com
Canada
T +1.514.954.1840
E pcservice@leviton.com
Caribbean
T +1.954.593.1896
E infocaribbean@leviton.com
China
T +852.2774.9876
E infochina@leviton.com
Colombia
T +57.1.743.6045
E infocolombia@leviton.com
Europe
T +44.0.1592.772124
E customerserviceeu@leviton.com
Mexico
T +52.55.5082.1040
E lsamarketing@leviton.com
Middle East & Africa
T +971.4.247.9800
E lmeinfo@leviton.com
South Korea
T +82.2.3273.9963
E infokorea@leviton.com